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We Go Together

from “Grease”
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For the Twin Cities Bronze
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Bright Rock Tempo (h = 88)

Lyric and music by

Warren Casey and Jim Jacobs

arr. Cathy Moklebust

2 3

4 5 6

2

2

2

2

&

5 or 6 octaves

Handbells used: 48, (53)
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